SPECIFICATION SHEET :NLT2-180-230
APPROVED FOR UV LAMPS:  2Lamps T12;180W
INPUT VOLTS：220～240VAC 50/60Hz
220～240V
NLT2-180-230
2021-12-03 Rev A -01
Meet
N55015E
436 Valdez Avenue
Half Moon Bay, CA 94019
nltuv.com
(615)210-7921
INSTANT START
2
Wiring Diagram:(180W)
2-LAMP （180W）
1
2
3
L
A
M
P
L
A
M
P
L
N
T12 LAMP 180W
320W
1.4A
0.98
93％
9
0.81
90°C(194°F)
Physical Parameters
Mounting Length -   250mm
Width -    70.5 mm
2021-12-03 Rev A -02
Height -   36 mm
436 Valdez Avenue
Half Moon Bay, CA 94019
nltuv.com
(615)210-7921
SPECIFICATION SHEET :NLT2-180-230
250 mm
7
0
.5
 m
m
242 mm
6
2
 m
m
5
9
.
5
 m
m
TC 90°C
228.5mm
14 mm
6
4
 m
m
3
6
 m
m
φ4.5
φ3.5
φ2